www.andersonpower.com- 62 - All Data Subject To Change Without Notice
| SB®120 ORDERING INFORMATION |
SB120® Connectors
- up to 240 Amps
SB®120 Standard Housings
The second to smallest SB® housings work with wire
contacts up to 1 AWG [35 mm²] as well as busbar
contacts. Genderless design mates with itself.
Mechanical keys are color coded.
 Voltage
 Color
Description Code ----- Part Numbers -----
Minimum Quantity ......        250    50  ....
Red 24V 6810G3-BK 6810G3
Gray 36V 6810G1-BK 6810G1
Blue 48V 6810G2-BK 6810G2
SB®120 Chemical Resistant (CR) Housings
Same features as the Standard SB®120 but molded in a chemical
resistant PBT/ PC blend.  Suitable for use to -40°C.
 Voltage
 Color
Description Code ------- Part Numbers -------
Minimum Quantity ......          250      50  .....
Red 24V P6810G3-BK P6810G3
Gray 36V P6810G1-BK P6810G1
SE
C
TI
O